
Double Egg (V)
Bacon
Sausage
Vegetable Sausage
Bacon & Egg 
Sausage & Egg
Bacon & Sausage
Bacon, Sausage & Egg
Extra Breakfast Item*
Vegetable Sausage/Pork Sausage*
Toast (per slice)         £1.00        Doorstop Toast (per slice)
Sourdough Toast       £1.30 (per slice).

Tomatoes, Red Onion & Mozzarella (V)
Traditional Ham & Mozzarella
Tuna Mayo Melt with Mozzarella
Breast of Chicken & Mozzarella
Salami & Mozzarella
Spicy Cajun Chicken & Mozzarella
Italian Chicken & Mozzarella
Goat’s Cheese & Roasted Vegetables (V)
Brie & Bacon
Spicy Chorizo & Mozzarella
Hoisin Duck with Spring Onion
Or dream up your own favourite!

Cottage Cheese & Spring Onion (V)
Grated Cheddar Cheese (V)
Baked Beans (V)
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn
Grated Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans (V)
Coronation Chicken & Mango Chutney
Chilli Con Carne
Prawns Marie Rose
Chilli Con Carne with Grated Cheddar Cheese

Regular – £2.90 Large – £3.20

Deli main item
Classic main item
Gourmet main item
Gourmet Plus item
Extra Salad Portion
Extra Main Item as per Sandwich Extras

Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Flavoured Latte
Mocha
Espresso
Tea
Speciality Teas
Hot Chocolate
With whipped cream & mallows
Alternative Milks, Syrups & Coffee Shots              +70p

(V) denotes Vegetarian options. (VE) denotes Vegan options.
If you have any special allergens or dietary requirements please inform us 
so we can assist you with your menu choices.  

Why not save time and pre-order your breakfast or lunch 
online; simply email your order to us and we’ll have it ready 

for you to collect at the time you wish.

Regular

£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£3.00
£1.80
 £1.95
£2.15

£2.70
£3.20

Large

£2.70
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£3.50
£3.50
£2.15

£2.40
£2.60
£3.20
£3.70

Salad 
Continental Breads, Rolls & Wraps
Gluten Free Sliced Bread (2)
Deli Fillings
Classic Fillings
Gourmet Fillings
Gourmet Plus Fillings             

Houmous with Roasted Vegetables (V) (VE)
Cottage Cheese and Spring Onion (V)
Egg Mayo & Mustard Cress (V)
3 Cheese & Spring Onion (V)
Grated Cheddar Cheese & Sweet Pickle (V)
Traditional Ham & English Mustard
Corned Beef & Piccalilli

BBQ Pulled Jackfruit (V) (VE)
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn
French Brie & Cranberry Sauce (V)
Breast of Chicken with Sage & Onion Stuffing
BLT – Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Salami & Cream Cheese
Spicy Cajun Chicken & Tomato Salsa
Topside of Beef & Horseradish
Sliced Turkey Breast & Cranberry Sauce
Coronation Chicken & Mango Chutney

Italian Chicken & Green Pesto Sauce
Spicy Chorizo & Cream Cheese
Pastrami & Caramelised Onion Chutney
Prawns in a Marie Rose Sauce
Blue Stilton or Brie with Hot Bacon Rashers
French Goat’s Cheese & Roasted Vegetables (V)
Sweet Thai Chilli Chicken
Salt ‘n’ Pepper Chicken

Minted Lamb with Minted Natural Yoghurt
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Hoisin Duck & Spring Onion
Fresh Roasted Salmon & Dill Mayonnaise

£2.80
£3.00
£3.30
£3.60
£3.60
£3.90
£4.60
£5.20
£1.00
£1.40
£1.20

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95

£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95

£5.20
£5.70
£6.15

£6.60
£1.00

40p
30p

£1.00
£1.20
£1.80
£2.20
£3.50

£3.30

£3.95

£4.50

£5.60

BREAKFAST BAPS

SANDWICH BAR MENU
Orders: 01565 633203 www.cranfordcafe.co.uk

Cranford Cafe, 10-12 Canute Place, Knutsford, Cheshire WA16 6BH

HOT TOASTED PANINI

JACKET POTATOES

FRESH SOUP DAILY

SALAD BOXES

HOT BEVERAGES

SANDWICH EXTRAS

DELI SELECTION

CLASSIC SELECTION

GOURMET SELECTION

GOURMET PLUS

Vienna Roll, Baguette or Doorstep Bread +30p. 
Sourdough + 60p. Toasted +30p.

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or 
wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.

Includes: Mixed Salad – lettuce, tomato & cucumber and your 
choice of 2 speciality salads

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or 
wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or 
wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.

SEE OUR BOARDS OR WEBSITE FOR TODAY’S SPECIALS

twitter.com/cranfordcafecranfordcafe@gmail.com

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or 
wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.


