Orders: 01565 633203 cranfordcafe@gmail.com

SANDWICH BAR MENU

www.cranfordcafe.co.uk twitter.com/cranfordcafe

BREAKFAST BAPS Vienna Roll, Baguette or Doorstep Bread +30p. Sourdough + 60p. Toasted +30p. £2.80 Double Egg (V) Bacon £3.00 Sausage £3.30 Vegetable Sausage £3.60 Bacon & Egg £3.60 Sausage & Egg £3.90 Bacon & Sausage £4.60 Bacon, Sausage & Egg £5.20 Extra Breakfast Item* £1.00 Vegetable Sausage/Pork Sausage* £1.40 Toast (per slice) £1.00 Doorstop Toast (per slice) £1.20 Sourdough Toast £1.30 (per slice).

DELI SELECTION

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.

Houmous with Roasted Vegetables (V) (VE)

Cottage Cheese and Spring Onion (V)

Egg Mayo & Mustard Cress (V)

3 Cheese & Spring Onion (V)

Grated Cheddar Cheese & Sweet Pickle (V)

Traditional Ham & English Mustard

Corned Beef & Piccalilli £3.30

CLASSIC SELECTION

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.

BBQ Pulled Jackfruit (V) (VE)

Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn

French Brie & Cranberry Sauce (V)

Breast of Chicken with Sage & Onion Stuffing

BLT - Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Salami & Cream Cheese

Spicy Cajun Chicken & Tomato Salsa

Topside of Beef & Horseradish

Sliced Turkey Breast & Cranberry Sauce

Coronation Chicken & Mango Chutney £3.95

GOURMET SELECTION

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.

Italian Chicken & Green Pesto Sauce

Spicy Chorizo & Cream Cheese

Pastrami & Caramelised Onion Chutney

Prawns in a Marie Rose Sauce

Blue Stilton or Brie with Hot Bacon Rashers

French Goat's Cheese & Roasted Vegetables (V)

Sweet Thai Chilli Chicken

Salt 'n' Pepper Chicken £4.50

GOURMET PLUS

Served on your choice of white or malted wheat sliced bread, or white or wholemeal salad bap. Vienna roll, Baguette or Wrap add 30p.

Minted Lamb with Minted Natural Yoghurt

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Hoisin Duck & Spring Onion

Fresh Roasted Salmon & Dill Mayonnaise £5.60

restricted samen a similar	س).00
SANDWICH EXTRAS	
Salad	40p
Continental Breads, Rolls & Wraps	30b
Gluten Free Sliced Bread (2)	£1.00
Deli Fillings	£1.20
Classic Fillings	£1.80
Gourmet Fillings	£2.20
Gourmet Plus Fillings	£3.50

HOT TOASTED PANINI

Tomatoes, Red Onion & Mozzarella (V)	£4.90
Traditional Ham & Mozzarella	£4.90
Tuna Mayo Melt with Mozzarella	£4.90
Breast of Chicken & Mozzarella	£4.90
Salami & Mozzarella	£4.90
Spicy Cajun Chicken & Mozzarella	£4.90
Italian Chicken & Mozzarella	£5.45
Goat's Cheese & Roasted Vegetables (V)	£5.45
Brie & Bacon	£5.45
Spicy Chorizo & Mozzarella	£5.45
Hoisin Duck with Spring Onion	£5.95
Or dream up your own favourite!	

JACKET POTATOES

Cottage Cheese & Spring Onion (V)	£4.65
Grated Cheddar Cheese (V)	£4.65
Baked Beans (V)	£4.65
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn	£5.10
Grated Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans (V)	£5.10
Coronation Chicken & Mango Chutney	£5.10
Chilli Con Carne	£5.45
Prawns Marie Rose	£5.45
Chilli Con Carne with Grated Cheddar Cheese	£5.95

FRESH SOUP DAILY

Regular - £2.90 Large - £3.20

SALAD BOXES

Includes: Mixed Salad – lettuce, tomato & cucumber and your choice of 2 speciality salads

Deli main item	£5.20
Classic main item	£5.70
Gourmet main item	£6.15
Gourmet Plus item	£6.60
Extra Salad Portion	£1.00

Extra Main Item as per Sandwich Extras

HOT BEVERAGES

	Regular	Large
Americano	£2.30	£2.70
Flat White	£2.60	£3.10
Cappuccino	£2.60	£3.10
Latte	£2.60	£3.10
Flavoured Latte	£2.80	£3.50
Mocha	£3.00	£3.50
Espresso	£1.80	£2.15
Tea	£1.95	£2.40
Speciality Teas	£2.15	£2.60
Hot Chocolate	£2.70	£3.20
With whipped cream & m	nallows £3.20	£3.70
Alternative Milks, Syru	ps & Coffee Shots	+70p

Why not save time and pre-order your breakfast or lunch online; simply email your order to us and we'll have it ready for you to collect at the time you wish.

(V) denotes Vegetarian options. (VE) denotes Vegan options.

If you have any special allergens or dietary requirements please inform us so we can assist you with your menu choices.

SEE OUR BOARDS OR WEBSITE FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

Cranford Cafe, 10-12 Canute Place, Knutsford, Cheshire WA16 6BH